Phone: 800-446-3110
Fax: 732-446-5362
E-Mail: info@ewccontrols.com
385 Hwy. 33 Englishtown, NJ 07726
LP# 115
Effective 1/1/12
Forced Air Zone Controls

CEU’s6X WINNER
3
How To Order An Ultra-Zone System
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/ 1 Stage Cool
2-3 zones - NCM-300
For larger zone systems
See BMPlus series
1 Stage Heat/Cool
3 Stage Heat/2 Stage Cool
2-3 zones (1) BMPlus 3000
4-5 zones (1) BMPlus 5000
6-7 zones (1) BMPlus 7000
For larger zone systems
See UZC series
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/ 2 Stage Cool
3 Stage Heat/ 2 Stage Cool
4 Stage Heat/ 2 Stage Cool
2-4 zones (1) UZC-4
5-6 zones (1) UZC-6
7-8 zones (1) UZC-8
9-10 zones (1) UZC-10
11-12 zones (1) UZC-12
13-14 zones (1) UZC-14
15-16 zones (1) UZC-16
Up to 20 zones,
2 zone increments
Round
4”-20” URD (3-wire PO/PC))
4”-20” RSD (2-wire spring return)
Digital Programmable
Auto Changeover Touchscreen
EWT-3102
Electronic (Modulating)
10”-18” EBD (Round)
W”xH” EBD Rectangular
Any Size (Call Factory)
Rectangular
(W”xH”) ND (3-wire PO/PC)
(W”xH”) ND-RSD (2-wire Spring Return)
Motor is always mounted on
2nd dimension
Round Barometric
8”-16” PRD-RD
Digital Programmable
Auto or Manual Changeover
EWT-3707
Rectangular Barometric
W”xH” PRD
Digital Non-Programmable
EWT-3611
Transformer
40VA for every (20) URD and ND dampers
40VA for every (5) RSD and ND-RSD dampers
Control Panel
Dampers